= Commission on
lO Fatherhood

Commission Meeting
February 16, 2017
10:00AM to 12:00PM
77 S. High Street, Riffe Building
315t Floor, Room South A
Columbus, Ohio

AGENDA
I. Callto Order & Welcome Senator Bill Beagle
II. Approval of Sep. 22, 2016 Minutes Senator Beagle
[II. NBNF Sub-Grantee, Action for Children Ashiko Hudson
IV. OCF Grantee, ForeverDads Burl Lemon
V. OCF Director’s Report Kimberly Dent
VI. Fiscal/Funding Committee Appointments Senator Beagle
Requests for Summit Committee Members
VII. Announcements & New Business
VIII. Scott Neely Recognition Ohio Commission on Fatherhood

& Plaque Presentation
Comments from Commissioners
and Guests

IX. Adjourn

NEXT MEETING: April 20, 2017

TIME

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:10

10:10- 10:40

10:40 - 11:10

11:10-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:35

11:35-12:00

12:00



